

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CON-092	Version:	1	Name:	Craighead County Soccer Association con provide soccer for youth at Joe Mack Car	
Туре:	Contract			Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/9/2006			In control:	Public Services Council Committee	
On agenda:				Final action:	11/9/2006	
Title:	Craighead County Soccer Association contract to provide soccer for youth at Joe Mack Campbell Park					
Sponsors:	Parks & Recreation					
Indexes:	Contract					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Resolution 2006:141, 2. Contract					
Date	Ver. Action E	By		Act	on Res	sult

Craighead County Soccer Association contract to provide soccer for youth at Joe Mack Campbell Park Craighead County Soccer Association entered into a contract with the City to provide soccer for youth at Joe Mack Campbell Park and November 9, 2006. The annual fee amount for 2006-2007 is \$8,669, for 2007-2008 is \$8,929, for 2008-2009 is \$9,197, for 2009-2010 is \$9,473 and 2010-2011 is \$9,757. The resolution number is 2006:141 and was approved by the City Council on November 9, 2006.

## Attachments included are:

Resolution Contract